SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Date : 12/10/2020

RANK LIST OF M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

11:47:18

Academic Year : 2016-2017

Sr.No Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

1 31

JANKI KIRITKUMAR SHUKLA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANUPRIYA PANDEY

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SEFALIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANUPAMA DWARKADAS BASITA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRITI SHANKARBHAI GAVLI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRAVINKUMAR VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHRIKANTKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI PANCHAL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NIRAVKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HEMANGINIBAHEN RAVINDRABHAI CHAUDHARI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PINKALBEN MANUBHAI RATHOD

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 74

Verified By :

8.35

7.98

7.98

7.63

7.55

7.45

7.15

7.05

7.00

6.90

First Class with A

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with C

Name & Designation

Signature & Date

Page 1 of 2



RANK LIST OF M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
Academic Year : 2016-2017

Sr.No Stud No Student Name CGPA Remark Ordinance

9 15 BHAVIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 6.90 First Class with C

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

10 68 SHIKHABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR SHAH 6.78 First Class with C

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 74

Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 2 of 2



