

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year: 2016-2017

				Academic Year : 2016-2017	
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
1	31	JANKI KIRITKUMAR SHUKLA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.35	First Class with A	
2	8	ANUPRIYA PANDEY WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.98	First Class with B	
2	66	SEFALIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.98	First Class with B	
3	7	ANUPAMA DWARKADAS BASITA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.63	First Class with B	
4	76	PRITI SHANKARBHAI GAVLI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.55	First Class with B	
5	54	PRAVINKUMAR VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.45	First Class with B	
6	70	SHRIKANTKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI PANCHAL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.15	First Class with B	
7	48	NIRAVKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.05	First Class with B	
8	26	HEMANGINIBAHEN RAVINDRABHAI CHAUDHARI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.00	First Class with B	
9	49	PINKALBEN MANUBHAI RATHOD WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.90	First Class with C	

Overall Successfully Cleared : 74

RANK LIST OF M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year: 2016-2017

Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
9	15	BHAVIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.90	First Class with C	
10	68	SHIKHABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR SHAH WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH	6.78	First Class with C	
		VIDYANAGAR			

Overall Successfully Cleared : 74

Verified By :